2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
LED15ET8850V6P *Delisted* 15W Led T8 48" 50K Glass 1800LM 36000HR
Ge By Current Lamps
Catalog Number LED15ET8850V6P
Manufacturer Ge By Current Lamps
Description 35911 Led Tube Light, 15 W, 120 V, 45.7 A, 1800 LM, 48 In., T8,
36000 H Average Life, Plug-In, Linear Fluorescent Fixture, 80+
Color Rendering Index (Cri), 5000 K Color Temperature
Weight per unit 0.8000 (lbs/each)
Product Category Shape & Circular Lamps
Features
amperage rating               45.7
average life                  36000
Fixture Type                  Linear Fluorescent Fixture
lumens                        1800
Shape                         T8
Voltage Rating                120
Wattage                       15
Material, Color, and Finish
color rendering index (cri)   80+
Dimensions and Weight
Size                          48
Descriptions
Description                   *DELISTED* 15W LED T8 48" 50K GLASS 1800LM 36000HR
extra long description        GEL LED15ET8/850-V6P 35911 LED Tube
Long Description              35911 LED Tube Light, 15 W, 120 V, 45.7 A, 1800 LM, 48 in., T8,
36000 H average life, Plug-In, Linear Fluorescent Fixture, 80+
color rendering index (cri), 5000 K color temperature
Product Type                  35911 Led Tube Lamps
Special Features              Features: Each LED tube is outfitted with an internal GE driver,
Easy disposal, Non-Hazardous Waste, No UV
Manufacturer Information
Brand                         GE Current
GTIN 00043168359115
Manufacturers Part Number     LED15ET8/850-V6P
UPC 043168359115
Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories
Category Description          LED LINEAR STRAIGHT(Fluor replacement), U-SHAPE & CIRCULAR
LAMPS
Type                          LED Tube Light
2310 N. Stallings Dr.
75964-0000, TX Nacogdoches
Phone: 936-569-7941
Fax: 936-560-4685
Packaging
Carton 1
Package 6
Weight Per each 0.8
Uses, Certifications, and Standards
Application                   Damp Location
Mounting                      Plug-in
standard                      UL